
Ramsey • Whittlesey • Peterborough

Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO SATURdays EXCEPT public HOLIDAYS

route number

Ramsey Mereside Field View
Ramsey Forty Foot
Ramsey Great Whyte
Ramsey superstore
Ramsey Great Whyte
Bury Redebourne Lane
Upwood
Ramsey Heights
Ramsey St Mary’s Ashbeach Dr.
Pondersbridge The Drove
Whittlesey Market Place
Peterborough The Fenman
Peterborough Queensgate

31

1047
1051
1057
1100
1101
1105
1110
1115
1119
1123
1136
1146
1200

31

0847
0851
0857
0900
0901
0905
0910
0915
0919
0923
0936
0946
1000

31

1247
1251
1257
1300
1301
1305
1310
1315
1319
1323
1336
1346
1400

31

1447
1451
1457
1500

31
RA

1531
1535
1540
1545
1549
1553
1606
1616
1630

31

1647
1651
1657
1700
1701
1705
1710
1715
1719
1723
1736
1746
1800

31

0717
0721
0727

0731
0735
0740
0745
0749
0753
0806
0816
0830

Peterborough • Whittlesey • Ramsey

Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO SATURdays EXCEPT public HOLIDAYS

route number

Peterborough Queensgate bay 6
Peterborough The Fenman
Whittlesey Market Place
Pondersbridge The Drove
Ramsey Mereside Field View
Ramsey Forty Foot
Ramsey Great Whyte
Ramsey superstore
Ramsey Great Whyte
Bury Tunkers Lane
Upwood
Ramsey Heights
Ramsey St Mary’s Lion Close

M-F     this journey runs on Monday to Friday only

31

31

On market days buses serve Queen Street, not the 
Market Place, in Whittlesey

31

1747
1751
1757
1800
1801
1805
1810
1815
1819
1823
1836
1846
1900

31

1847
1851
1857
1900
1901
1905
1910
1915
1919

31
M-F

0631
0635
0640
0645
0649
0653
0706
0716
0730

31
M-F
0735
0747
0800
0812
0817
0821
0833

31

0847
0851
0857
0900
0901
0905
0910
0915
0919

31

1005
1017
1030
1042
1047
1051
1057
1100
1101
1105
1110
1115
1119

31

1205
1217
1230
1242
1247
1251
1257
1300
1301
1305
1310
1315
1319

31

1405
1417
1430
1442
1447
1451
1457
1458

31

1531
1535
1540
1545
1549

31

1605
1617
1630
1642
1647
1651
1657
1700
1701
1705
1710
1715
1719

31
Sat

0717
0721
0727

0731
0735
0740
0745
0749

31

1705
1717
1730
1742
1747
1751
1757
1800
1801
1805
1810
1815
1819

31

1805
1817
1830
1842
1847
1851
1857
1900
1901
1905
1910
1915
1919

31
M-F

0631
0635
0640
0645
0649

There are buses between Whittlesey & Peterborough 
up to every 30 minutes on routes 31 & 33

this timetable starts 10th June 2012

Customers from Peterborough stay on board at Ramsey for Bury, Upwood, Heights and 
Ramsey St Mary’s.

Customers from Mereside and Forty Foot travelling to Peterborough should board the 
bus towards Ramsey and remain on board at Ramsey for the onward journey.

31
M-F
0817
0821
RA

0833

31
M-F
0635
0647
0700
0712
0717
0721
0727

0731
0735
0740
0745
0749

RA     these buses serve Ramsey Abbey College on school days at 0832 and 1522
Sat     this journey runs on Saturday only


